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Deutscher Schwimm-Verband eV,
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120. Deutsche Meisterschaften im Schwimmen
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Wettkampf-Nr. 11

400m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf

Olympianorm 04:08,38

Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

La
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uf 1

Lena Kalla
Sina Sutter
Isabelle Harle
Johanna Manz
Franziska Jansen
Ozlem Taskin
Kristina WiBmann
Julia Bartel

uf 2

Josephine Paschke
Julia Wohner
Patricia Suchecki
Janina-Kristin Gotz
Melanie Radicke
Anja Rambacher
Katia Kunz
Franziska Rupprecht
3

Stephanie Guht
Sabrina Marzahn
Isabell Donath
Annika Lurz
Sabrina Schéfer
Silke Nowotzin
Antje Mahn
Sabrina Kahl

04:01,53
04:01,53
04:05,84

1993
1991
1988
1988
1992
1985
1989
1992

1992
1991
1992
1981
1993
1990
1989
1990

1985
1991
1990
1979
1986
1985
1989
1991

Federica Pellegrini ITA
Federica Pellegrini ITA
Anke Méhring SC Magdeburg

SV Wirzburg 05

SG Essen

TSV Bad Saulgau

SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz
SV Hellas Briihl

SG Frankfurt

SG Essen

SSG 81 Erlangen

SwC Berlin

Erfurter SSC

SV Nikar Heidelberg
SC DHfK Leipzig

SV Halle (Saale)

SV Nikar Heidelberg
VfL Sindelfingen
SSF Bonn

SV Wirzburg 05

SV Rhenania Kéln
Erfurter SSC

SV Wirzburg 05

SSG Saar Max Ritter

SG Essen

SC Empor Rostock 2000
SV Halle (Saale)

24.03.2008 Eindhoven
24.03.2008 Eindhoven
17.08.1989 Bonn

04:29,00
04:25,00
04:21,77
04:16,00
04:20,73
04:23,69
04:27,66
04:30,00

04:28,45
04:24,43
04:21,15
04:12,55
04:17,94
04:23,30
04:26,63
04:29,67

04:28,03
04:24,13
04:20,97
04:08,93
04:17,63
04:23,30
04:25,87
04:29,00
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